RNE Ecole
0130303J
0130319B
0132474U
0132536L
0131058E
0131634F
0132291V
0130783F
0131638K
0131821J
0132155X
0132176V
0132275C
0130541T
0130542V
0130553F
0130557K
0130629N
0130638Y
0130796V
0131229R
0131543G
0132179Y
0130566V
0130569Y
0130574D
0130735D
0130741K
0130827D
0131537A
0131538B
0133778L
0133998A
0130585R
01306162
0130773V
0131227N
0132183C
0132267U
0130534K
0130590W
0130640A
0131208T
0131641N
0131652A
0131856X
0132274B
0132429V
0132637W
0130626K
0130636W
0130654R
0130666D
0131223J
0131224K

Nom Ecole

ALYSCAMPS

MARIE CURIE

PAUL LANGEVIN

HENRI WALLON

JEAN JAURES

ANATOLE FRANCE

VICTOR HUGO

SAINT ANDRE CONDORCET
N.D LIMITE HLM PERRIN

SAINT ANDRE LA CASTELLANE

PLAN D'AOU
SAINT ANDRE BARNIER
BRICARDE

CANET AMBROSINI

CANET LAROUSSE

CLAIR SOLEIL

GILLES VIGNEAULT

SAINT BARTHELEMY SNCF
SAINT JUST CENTRE 1
SAINT JUST CENTRE 2
SINONCELLI

FONT VERT

CANET JEAN JAURES
FELIX PYAT

FRANCOIS MOISSON
HOZIER

KLEBER

MAJOR CATHEDRALE
VINCENT LEBLANC
PEYSSONNEL 1
PEYSSONNEL 2

RUFFI

CHEVALIER PAUL
MAURELLE BOMBARDIERE
ROSE

ROSE FRAIS VALLON NORD
ROSE VAL PLAN

ROSE FRAIS VALLON SUD
ROSE LA GARDE
BUSSERINE (LA)

MERLAN CERISAIE

SAINT JUST COROT
BOUGE

EMILE VAYSSIERE 1

SAINT JEROME LES LILAS
MALPASSE LES OLIVIERS
MALPASSE LES LAURIERS

IEN ARLES

IEN ARLES

IEN ARLES

IEN ARLES

IEN FOS

IEN FOS

IEN FOS

IEN MARSEILLE 01
IEN MARSEILLE 01
IEN MARSEILLE 01
IEN MARSEILLE 01
IEN MARSEILLE 01
IEN MARSEILLE 01
IEN MARSEILLE 02
IEN MARSEILLE 02
IEN MARSEILLE 02
IEN MARSEILLE 02
IEN MARSEILLE 02
IEN MARSEILLE 02
IEN MARSEILLE 02
IEN MARSEILLE 02
IEN MARSEILLE 02
IEN MARSEILLE 02
IEN MARSEILLE 03
IEN MARSEILLE 03
IEN MARSEILLE 03
IEN MARSEILLE 03
IEN MARSEILLE 03
IEN MARSEILLE 03
IEN MARSEILLE 03
IEN MARSEILLE 03
IEN MARSEILLE 03
IEN MARSEILLE 03
IEN MARSEILLE 10
IEN MARSEILLE 10
IEN MARSEILLE 10
IEN MARSEILLE 10
IEN MARSEILLE 10
IEN MARSEILLE 10
IEN MARSEILLE 11
IEN MARSEILLE 11
IEN MARSEILLE 11
IEN MARSEILLE 11
IEN MARSEILLE 11
IEN MARSEILLE 11
IEN MARSEILLE 11
IEN MARSEILLE 11

SAINT BARTHELEMY FLAMANTS IEN MARSEILLE 11

EMILE VAYSSIERE 2

SAINT ANTOINE PALANQUE
SAINT JOSEPH SERVIERES
SAINTE MARTHE

VALLON DES TUVES
AYGALADES OASIS 2
MAURELETTE

IEN MARSEILLE 11
IEN MARSEILLE 12
IEN MARSEILLE 12
IEN MARSEILLE 12
IEN MARSEILLE 12
IEN MARSEILLE 12
IEN MARSEILLE 12

CP en REP+ prévus pour la rentrée 2017, aprés CTSD

REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+

Postes CP SUP

1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
2,00
2,00
0,00
2,00
3,00
3,00
0,00
3,00
4,00
2,00
2,00
0,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
2,00
0,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
2,00
1,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
2,00
0,00
1,00
0,00
1,00
1,00
2,00
1,00
0,00
3,00

L

)

SNUipp-FST




RNE Ecole
0131238A
0131285B
0131637J
0131639L
0132192M
0132483D
0132610S
0130527C
0130555H
0130559M
0130595B
0130630P
0130788L
0131640M
0133655C
0133970V
0134095F
0130518T
0130536M
0130538P
0130597D
0130641B
0130642C
0130643D
0130670H
0130698N
0131271L
0131540D
0133633D
0132486G
0132713D
0132765K
0133043M
0131937K
0132331N
0132445M
0133327W

Nom Ecole

AYGALADES OASIS 1
CASTELLAS LES LIONS
PARC KALLISTE 1
PARC KALLISTE 2

CIRCO

IEN MARSEILLE 12
IEN MARSEILLE 12
IEN MARSEILLE 12
IEN MARSEILLE 12

SAINT JOSEPH LES MICOCOULI :IEN MARSEILLE 12

SAVINE
SOLIDARITE

BERNARD CADENAT
CONVALESCENTS
E.VAILLANT(APPL)
NATIONAL

SAINT CHARLES 1 (APPL)
SAINT CHARLES 2
REVOLUTION

MAURICE KORSEC
BUSSERADE-MASSENA
BUGEAUD

PARC BELLEVUE
CABUCELLE (LA)
CALADE
ODDO-MADRAGUE VILLE
SAINT LOUIS CONSOLAT
SAINT LOUIS GARE

IEN MARSEILLE 12
IEN MARSEILLE 12
IEN MARSEILLE 14
IEN MARSEILLE 14
IEN MARSEILLE 14
IEN MARSEILLE 14
IEN MARSEILLE 14
IEN MARSEILLE 14
IEN MARSEILLE 14
IEN MARSEILLE 14
IEN MARSEILLE 14
IEN MARSEILLE 14
IEN MARSEILLE 15
IEN MARSEILLE 15
IEN MARSEILLE 15
IEN MARSEILLE 15
IEN MARSEILLE 15
IEN MARSEILLE 15

SAINT LOUIS CAMPAGNE LEVEQIEN MARSEILLE 15

VISTE BOUSQUET
CANET BARBES
VISITATION (LA)

SAINT LOUIS LE ROVE
ARENC BACHAS

JEAN GIONO

PAUL CEZANNE
VINCENT VAN GOGH
LA MAILLE

PAUL CEZANNE
JEAN-JACQUES ROUSSEAU
JEAN DE LA FONTAINE
LUCIE AUBRAC

IEN MARSEILLE 15
IEN MARSEILLE 15
IEN MARSEILLE 15
IEN MARSEILLE 15
IEN MARSEILLE 15
IEN MIRAMAS

IEN MIRAMAS

IEN MIRAMAS

IEN MIRAMAS

IEN VITROLLES
IEN VITROLLES
IEN VITROLLES
IEN VITROLLES

REP

REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+
REP+

. Postes CP SUP

1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,00
1,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
1,00
2,00
3,00
1,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
1,00
1,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
141,00

.

)

SNUipp-FST




